Oct 02 2024 (07:50) India Rail Info 1

Tambaram - Ramanathapuram Special Fare Special (PT)/06103 - Exp - SR
VM/Villupuram Junction to TVR/Thiruvarur Junction
3h 35m - 161 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TBM  |Tambaram 17:00 8 |1 0 66 |33 |[SR
2 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction 17:28 17:30 2m |0 |1 31 67 |40 |[SR
3 |MLMR |Melmaruvathur 18:02 18:04 2m |0 |1 67 |61 |48 |SR
4 |VM Villupuram Junction 19:10 19:15 5m |0 |1 134 |46 |43 |[SR
5 |PRT |Panruti 19:41 19:42 im [0 |1 154 |64 |27 |SR
6 CUPJ [Cuddalore Port Junction |20:07 20:08 Tm |0 |1 181 (83 |2 SR
7 |CDM |Chidambaram 20:36 20:38 2m (0 |1 219 |73 |5 |SR
8 |SY Sirkazhi 20:52 20:54 2m [0 |1 236 (22 |6 |[SR
9 ([(MV Mayiladuturai Junction  [21:48 21:50 2m (0 |1 256 |63 [13 |SR
10 [PEM |Peralam 22:05 22:06 m [0 |1 272 {31 |11 |[SR
11 |[TVR |Thiruvarur Junction 22:50 23:00 10m (4 |1 295 |68 |10 |SR
12 |TTP Tiruturaipundi junction  |23:23 23:25 2m |1 |1 321 |63 |5 SR
13 |MTT  |Mutupet 23:47 23:49 2m |0 |1 344 194 |9 SR
14 |AMM |Adirampattinam 23:58 23:59 Tm (0 |1 358 |50 |3 SR
15 |PKT  |Pattukottai 00:14 00:16 2m |0 |2 371 |72 |21 |SR
16 |PVI Peravurani 00:33 00:35 2m [0 (2 [391 |72 SR
17 |ATQ |Arantangi 00:56 00:57 im (1 |2 (416 |21 SR
18 |KKDI |Karaikkudijunction 02:15 02:20 5m [0 |2 444 182 |87 |SR
19 |KAL Kallal 02:33 02:35 2m |1 |2 |462 |60 |81 |SR
20 |SVGA |Sivaganga 02:58 03:00 2m |1 |2 |484 |28 |105 SR
21 |MNM |Manamadurai Junction 03:45 03:50 5m |2 |2 505 (62 |67 |[SR
22 |PMK |Paramakkudi 04:13 04:15 2m |1 |2 |529 |54 |42 |SR
23 |RMD |Ramanathapuram 04:55 3 |2 |565 |- 7 ISR

Oct 02 2024 (07:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



